
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY 
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM 
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS 
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE 
DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 1 June 2012 2

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

01-JUN-12

34651

101600

141594

141902

192127

217236

228689

240206

256197

260786

306701

320661

326606

331666

340657

342964

348066

369242

369243

385566

385902

386330

392595

397392

400783

408956

415153

419374

424074

425334

430436

434651

438493

438704

443594

444594

450101

451640

457815

460394

467864

475259

476262

478768

487232

487480

487666

488987

489072

489734

491425

491885

496074

496976

LAFIA LIMITED

L V P LIGHTING LIMITED

REVERIE

ADDED SERVICES LIMITED

GIGLIO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

UNITED UTILITIES NORTH AMERICA 
CORPORATION

BUHRMANN FINANCIAL SERVICES

PILGRIMAGES ABROAD

TALIBA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NEWS TRANS LIMITED

REDVIEW BUILDING COMPANY 
LIMITED

HKR INTERIOR LIMITED

HKR CHARTERED TOWN PLANNERS 
LIMITED

HALKEL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BOWEN GAMA LIMITED

DERMALOGICA (IRELAND) LIMITED

MURGAN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

THE NORWICH PROPERTY HOLDING 
COMPANY ONE LIMITED

THE NORWICH PROPERTY HOLDING 
COMPANY TWO LIMITED

EASY FINANCE LIMITED

O'DWYER CONCEPTS LIMITED

QUIBIC CRAFTS LIMITED

LANTERNFORD

SPIRAL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

ZAG HOLIDAY LIMITED

ROLLING TIDE TRADING LIMITED

LOCHKAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

HALDANE OWENS CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

PERFECT PLACEMENT LIMITED

DOONEEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BROOKFIELD FACILITIES LIMITED

EKM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SEASON FURNITURE LIMITED

J.G.K SOFTWARE CONSULTING 
LIMITED

LICHANG TRADING LIMITED

AAA PROTECTION LIMITED

BM HOSPITALITY LIMITED

SUMEX  LIMITED

MIDWEST REGAL ROOMS LIMITED

MIN HUA FOODS LIMITED

TPH CIVILS LIMITED

A2Z COMPUTER CONSULTING 
LIMITED

SOUTHWEST TYRE COLLECTION & 
RECYCLING LIMITED

THOUGHTZONE LIMITED

AB CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

SUGAR & SPICE CHILDCARE LIMITED

Q FENCE LIMITED

PRECEDENT LABS LIMITED

MY HOUSEHOLD SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

BALTINGLASS ROBOTIC MILKING 
MACHINE CENTRE LIMITED

SOUTH WEXFORD INTEGRATED 
FORUM FOR TRANSPORT (SWIFFT) 
LIMITED

TYRE FINDERS LIMITED

RENDABOL PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

OISIN HUGHES CONSULTING 
LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


