SECTION 11 OF THE C THE DATE SPECIFIED	COMPANIES (AMENDM D ON THE LIST BELOV	ENT )ACT 1982, THA W, THE NAMES OF	T AT THE EXPIRATION THE FOLLOWING CO.	1963, AS AMENDED BY N OF ONE MONTH FROM MPANIES WILL, UNLESS E COMPANIES WILL BE		

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
34651	LAFIA LIMITED	01-JUN-12	425334	DOONEEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01-JUN-12
101600	L V P LIGHTING LIMITED	01-JUN-12	430436	BROOKFIELD FACILITIES LIMITED	01-JUN-12
141594	REVERIE	01-JUN-12	434651	EKM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01-JUN-12
141902	ADDED SERVICES LIMITED	01-JUN-12	438493	SEASON FURNITURE LIMITED	01-JUN-12
192127	GIGLIO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01-JUN-12	438704	J.G.K SOFTWARE CONSULTING LIMITED	01-JUN-12
217236	UNITED UTILITIES NORTH AMERICA CORPORATION	01-JUN-12	443594	LICHANG TRADING LIMITED	01-JUN-12
228689	BUHRMANN FINANCIAL SERVICES	01-JUN-12	444594	AAA PROTECTION LIMITED	01-JUN-12
240206	PILGRIMAGES ABROAD	01-JUN-12	450101	BM HOSPITALITY LIMITED	01-JUN-12
256197	TALIBA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01-JUN-12	451640	SUMEX LIMITED	01-JUN-12
260786	NEWS TRANS LIMITED	01-JUN-12	457815	MIDWEST REGAL ROOMS LIMITED	01-JUN-12
306701	REDVIEW BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED	01-JUN-12	460394	MIN HUA FOODS LIMITED	01-JUN-12
320661	HKR INTERIOR LIMITED	01-JUN-12	467864	TPH CIVILS LIMITED	01-JUN-12
326606	HKR CHARTERED TOWN PLANNERS LIMITED	01-JUN-12	475259	A2Z COMPUTER CONSULTING LIMITED	01-JUN-12
331666	HALKEL CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01-JUN-12	476262	SOUTHWEST TYRE COLLECTION & RECYCLING LIMITED	01-JUN-12
340657	BOWEN GAMA LIMITED	01-JUN-12	478768	THOUGHTZONE LIMITED	01-JUN-12
342964	DERMALOGICA (IRELAND) LIMITED	01-JUN-12	487232	AB CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01-JUN-12
348066	MURGAN CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01-JUN-12	487480	SUGAR & SPICE CHILDCARE LIMITED	01-JUN-12
369242	THE NORWICH PROPERTY HOLDING COMPANY ONE LIMITED	01-JUN-12	487666	Q FENCE LIMITED	01-JUN-12
369243	THE NORWICH PROPERTY HOLDING COMPANY TWO LIMITED	01-JUN-12	488987	PRECEDENT LABS LIMITED	01-JUN-12
385566	EASY FINANCE LIMITED	01-JUN-12	489072	MY HOUSEHOLD SOLUTIONS LIMITED	01-JUN-12
385902	O'DWYER CONCEPTS LIMITED	01-JUN-12	489734	BALTINGLASS ROBOTIC MILKING MACHINE CENTRE LIMITED	01-JUN-12
386330	QUIBIC CRAFTS LIMITED	01-JUN-12	491425	SOUTH WEXFORD INTEGRATED	01-JUN-12
392595	LANTERNFORD	01-JUN-12		FORUM FOR TRANSPORT (SWIFFT) LIMITED	
397392	SPIRAL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	01-JUN-12	491885	TYRE FINDERS LIMITED	01-JUN-12
400783	ZAG HOLIDAY LIMITED	01-JUN-12	496074	RENDABOL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	01-JUN-12
408956	ROLLING TIDE TRADING LIMITED	01-JUN-12	496976	OISIN HUGHES CONSULTING	01-JUN-12
415153	LOCHKAY PROPERTIES LIMITED	01-JUN-12		LIMITED	
419374	HALDANE OWENS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01-JUN-12			
424074	PERFECT PLACEMENT LIMITED	01-JUN-12			